
L U N C H  M E N U

STARTERS

Chicken Caesar Salad 
Sliced Chicken, Crispy Bacon, Baby Gem, Garlic Croutons, 
Parmesan cheese, House Dressing 1.3.4.7.10

€7.95

Golden Fried Breaded Brie
Deep Fried Breaded Brie, Redcurrant Jelly 1.3.7.10

€7.50

Donegal Bay Seafood and Dillisk Chowder 
Salmon, Cod, Smoked Coley, Creamy Garlic Veloute 1.4.7

€7.95

Chicken Satay Skewers 
Grilled Marinated Chicken Skewers, House Salad, 
Homemade Peanut Sauce 5.6.8 (GF)

€7.50

Homemade Soup of the Day
7

€5.50

SIDE ORDER
Skinny Fries
Sweet Potato Fries. 
Garlic Fries 7 
Sauteed Onion and Mushroom 7. 
Onion Ring 1 
Tossed House Salad 10. 
Coleslaw 3 
Creamy Mashed Potatoes 

€3.95
€4.50
€3.95
€3.95
€3.95
€3.95
€2.95
€3.00

The Classic
6oz Burger, Bacon, Cheese, Black Pepper Mayo, Lettuce, 
Tomato, Toasted Brioche Bun 1.3.7.10.11

€14.50

Southern Fried Chicken Goujon Burger
Spicy Coated Chicken Fillet Strips, Lettuce, Tomato, 
Garlic Mayo, Toasted Brioche Bun 1.3.7.10.11

€15.50

Traditional Fish and Chips
Beer Battered Cod, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce, 
Potato Fries 1.3.7.10.11

€15.50

Roast of The Day  (Please Ask Server)
Creamy Mash Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, 
Red Wine Gravy 7.12

€13.95

Thai Spicy Salad 
Grilled Spicy Chicken or Beef, Asian Dressing, Baby Gem, Cherry
Tomatoes, Toasted Peanuts 5.6.8.11

€8.50

Central Super Salads (VG) 
Roasted Cauliflower, Chickpeas, Baby Leaves, 
Cherry Tomato, Onion and Citrus Fruit 10
Add Peri-Peri Chicken €3.50
Add Tiger Prawn €3.50
Add Vegan Falafel €3.50

€10.50

CHICKEN €15.50, BEEF €16.50, PRAWN €16.50, VEGETABLE €13.95
FROM THE WOK

Thai Red Curry
Coconut Milk, Red Chilli Paste, Oriental Mixed Vegetables, 
Basil, Coriander, Steamed Basmati Rice 2.6

SOUP & SANDWICH €8.50        
CHOWDER & SANDWICH €10.50
FIRST 2 FILLINGS FREE, ANY EXTRA €0.50 EACH
CHICKEN, HAM, CHEESE, TUNA, LETTUCE
TOMATO, CUCUMBER, COLESLAW

SANDWICH COMBOS

HOT DRINKS
AMERICANO                      
LATTE                                   
CAPPUCCINO                           
ESPRESSO                        
WHITE COFFEE               
IRISH COFFEE                    
HERBAL TEA                  
TEA                                      

€2.70                        
€3.70                         
€3.70                         
€3.50                         
€3.20                  
€7.20                        
€3.00                        
€2.70

① CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN ② CRUSTACEANS ③ EGGS ④ FISH ⑤ PEANUTS ⑥ SOYBEANS ⑦ MILK (INCLUDING LACTOSE) ⑧ NUTS ⑨ CELERY 
⑩ MUSTARD ⑪ SESAME SEEDS ⑫ SULPHUR DIOXIDE & SULPHITES ⑬ LUPIN ⑭ MOLLUSCS

S p i c y  S i z z l i n g  N o o d l e  S t i r  F r y  
Stir Fried with Peppers and Onion in a Homemade Spicy Sauce
1.3.6.11

CENTRAL SPECIALS

R E S T A U R A N T
Blazers


