Blazers

LUNCH MENU

STARTERS		FROM THE WOK
Chicken Satay Skewers Grilled Marinated Chicken Skewers, House Salad, Homemade Peanut Sauce 5.6.8 (GF)	€7.50	CHICKEN €15.50, BEEF €16.50, PRAWN €16.50, VEGETABLE €13.95 Spicy Sizzling Noodle Stir Fry Stir Fried with Peppers and Onion in a Homemade Spicy Sauce 1.3.6.11
Donegal Bay Seafood and Dillisk Chowder Salmon, Cod, Smoked Coley, Creamy Garlic Veloute 1.4.7	€7.95	Thai Red Curry Coconut Milk, Red Chilli Paste, Oriental Mixed Vegetables,
Thai Spicy Salad Grilled Spicy Chicken or Beef, Asian Dressing, Baby Gem, C	€8.50 Cherry	Basil, Coriander, Steamed Basmati Rice 2.6
Tomatoes, Toasted Peanuts 5.6.8.11 Golden Fried Breaded Brie Deep Fried Breaded Brie, Redcurrant Jelly 1.3.7.10	€7.50	SANDWICH COMBOS SOUP & SANDWICH €8.50
Chicken Caesar Salad Sliced Chicken, Crispy Bacon, Baby Gem, Garlic Croutons, Parmesan cheese, House Dressing 1.3.4.7.10	€7.95	CHOWDER & SANDWICH €10.50 FIRST 2 FILLINGS FREE, ANY EXTRA €0.50 EACH CHICKEN, HAM, CHEESE, TUNA, LETTUCE
Homemade Soup of the Day 7	€5.50	TOMATO, CUCUMBER, COLESLAW CIDE ODDED
CENTRAL SPECIALS		SlDE ORDER Skinny Fries €3.95
	€15.50	Sweet Potato Fries.€4.50Garlic Fries 7€3.95Sauteed Onion and Mushroom 7.€3.95
The Classic 6oz Burger, Bacon, Cheese, Black Pepper Mayo, Lettuce, Tomato, Toasted Brioche Bun 1.3.7.10.11	€14.50	Onion Ring 1€3.95Tossed House Salad 10.€3.95Coleslaw 3€2.95
Southern Fried Chicken Goujon Burger Spicy Coated Chicken Fillet Strips, Lettuce, Tomato, Garlic Mayo, Toasted Brioche Bun 1.3.7.10.11	€15.50	Creamy Mashed Potatoes €3.00
Roast of The Day (Please Ask Server) Creamy Mash Potatoes, Seasonal Vegetables, Red Wine Gravy 7.12	€13.95	AMERICANO €2.70 LATTE €3.70 CAPPUCCINO €3.70
Central Super Salads (VG) Roasted Cauliflower, Chickpeas, Baby Leaves, Cherry Tomato, Onion and Citrus Fruit 10	€10.50	ESPRESSO €3.50 WHITE COFFEE €3.20 IRISH COFFEE €7.20

Add Peri-Peri Chicken €3.50

Add Tiger Prawn €3.50

Add Vegan Falafel €3.50

IRISH COFFEE

HERBAL TEA

TEA

€7.20

€3.00

€2.70